

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Case (Civil) No. 20/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-03-2019  
in T.P.(C) No. No. 214/2019 passed by the Supreme Court of India)

ALL INDIA BANK OFFICERS ASSOCIATION  
(RAJASTHAN STATE COMMITTEE) & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With IA 45233/2019 - STAY APPLICATION, 46901/2019 -  
INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT, 46907/2019 - APPROPRIATE  
ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 23/2019 (XVI-A)  
(With IA 46052/2019 - STAY APPLICATION)

T.C.(C) No. 21/2019 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 22/2019 (XVI-A)  
(With IA 45674/2019 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 28-03-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Parties

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, AOR  
Mr. Pradeep Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Kush Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Asiya Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Jinendra Jain, Adv.

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P. B. Suresh, AOR  
Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.

Mr. Prasanna S., Adv.  
Mr. Karthik Jayashankar, Adv.  
Mr. Udayaditya Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Maratha, Adv.  
Ms. Nupur Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Vandana Sehgal, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Prasanna S., Adv.  
Mr. Karthik Jayashankar, Adv.  
Mr. Udayaditya Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. Aakarsh Kamra, AOR

Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG.  
Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.  
Mr. Jitesh P. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Pawan Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Raja Ram, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Kanu Agrawal, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Arun Aggarwal, AOR  
Ms. Anshika Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Devesh Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Applications for stay are rejected.

(NIDHI AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR